Technical Data Selective main circuit breakers
S 750 series
When connecting aluminium conductors (� 4 mm2)
ensure that the contact surfaces of the conductors
are cleaned, brushed and treated with grease.
Re-tighten contact terminals after ca. 6 to 8 weeks.
Standard Terms for Delivery and Sale
For domestic business, the Standard Terms for Delivery of Products and Services of the

20 A 4.5 7 10 10
25 A 4.5 6 10 10
63 A
≤ 6 A 10 10 10 10
8…10 A 5 8 10 10
13…16 A 5 7 10 10
20 A 4.5 6.5 10 10
25 A 4 6 10 10
 6000
3
gG
  11
Selection table
Selective main circuit breakers
S 750 series®
3x1 16  S 751/3-E16 2CDS 781 001 R4162 66052 5 1.2 1
3x1 20  S 751/3-E20 2CDS 781 001 R4202 66051 8 1.2 1
3x1 25  S 751/3-E25 2CDS 781 001 R4252 66050 1 1.2 1
3x1 35  S 751/3-E35 2CDS 781 001 R4352 66049 5 1.2 1
3x1 40  S 751/3-E40 2CDS 781 001 R4402 66048 8 1.2 1
3x1 50  S 751/3-E50 2CDS 781 001 R4502 66047 1 1.2 1
3x1 63  S 751/3-E63 2CDS 781 001 R4632 66046 4 1.2 1
E
selective
according to E DIN VDE 0641-21
25 000
S 750-E
No. of
poles
rated
current
In A
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price
group
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.Order code
2C
D
C
 0
21
 2
05
 F
00
07
2C
D
C
 0
21
 2
07
 F
00
07 1 16  S 751-E16 2CDS 781 001 R3162 66060 0 0.4 3
1 20  S 751-E20 2CDS 781 001 R3202 66059 4 0.4 3
1 25  S 751-E25 2CDS 781 001 R3252 66058 7 0.4 3
1 35  S 751-E35 2CDS 781 001 R3352 66056 3 0.4 3
1 40  S 751-E40 2CDS 781 001 R3402 66055 6 0.4 3
1 50  S 751-E50 2CDS 781 001 R3502 66054 9 0.4 3
1 63  S 751-E63 2CDS 781 001 R3632 66053 2 0.4 3
SHU triple block monopole
switching to be mounted
on 40 mm busbars (4 or 5 pole)
SHU 1 pole to be mounted
on 40 mm busbars (4 or 5 pole)
each for L1/L2/L3
No. of
poles
rated
current
In A
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price
group
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.Order code
Dimensions in mm
2C
D
C
 0
22
 2
28
 F
00
07
S 751 S 751/3S 751 and S 751/3
All data in this publication are subject to change without notice. P
ub
. N
o.